PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: PLATTE VALLEY RE-7

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 298,510.70 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 298,510.70 $0.00 $ 298,510.70 $ 3,582,128.42 $ 298,510.70 $ 3,283,617.72
August $ 298,510.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 298,510.70 $ 298,510.70 $0.00 $ 3,582,128.42 $ 597,021.40 $ 2,985,107.02
September $ 298,510.70 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 298,510.70 $298,510.70 $ 0.00 $ 3,582,128.42 $ 895,532.10 $ 2,686,596.32
October $ 298,510.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 298,510.70 $ 298,510.70 $0.00 $ 3,582,128.42 $ 1,194,042.80 $ 2,388,085.62
November $ 298,510.70 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 298,510.70 $298,510.70 $ 0.00 $ 3,582,128.42 $1,492,553.50 $ 2,089,574.92
December $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 298,510.70 -$ 298,510.70 $1,701,474.25 $ 1,492,553.50 $ 208,920.75
January $ 34,820.13 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 3,337.00 $31,483.13 $0.00 $ 31,483.13 $1,701,474.25 $1,527,373.63 $174,100.62
February $ 34,820.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 34,820.12 $31,483.13 $ 3,336.99 $1,701,474.25 $ 1,562,193.75 $ 139,280.50
March $ 34,820.13 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 34,820.13 $34,820.12 $0.01 $1,701,474.25 $1,597,013.88 $ 104,460.37
April $ 37,378.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 37,378.85 $ 34,820.13 $ 2,558.72 $ 1,709,150.44 $ 1,634,392.73 $ 74,757.71
May $ 37,378.86 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$180.11 $37,198.75 $ 37,378.85 -$180.10 $1,709,150.44 $1,671,771.59 $ 37,378.85
June $ 37,371.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.38 $ 37,371.40 $ 37,198.75 $172.65 $1,709,143.37 $ 1,709,143.37 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,709,143.37 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 3,517.49



